LEWIS COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT

PRELIMINARY APPEARANCES - CRIMINAL

Judge Yeager, Dept. 3

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 @ 4:00 p.m.

CAUSE NUMBER

Chief Criminal DPA Halstead

DEFENDANT

Summons:

22-1-264-21

22-1-265-21

22-1-257-21

22-1-261-21

22-1-276-21

In Custody:

13-1-055-0

22-1-298-21

22-1-284-21

22-1-285-21

Friedley, Joshua A.
Co-A: Kase, Kourtney

Kase, Kourtney K.
Co-A: Friedley, Joshua

Hand, Lonnie Lee

Whitson, Ashley Rose

Fry, Danilke Xavier

Castillo, Chago Marin
AKA: Venegas-Gatica, Jesus
s/o from 5/17 due to no interpreter

Fodge, James Allen
s/o from 05/17

Tolentino Chino, Juan

Venegas Gatica, Hernestina

Possible (in custody) chargings:

PA/New (JBM)
Theft 2/Forgery

PA/New (JBM)
Theft 2/Forgery

PA/New (JLM)
MM 1- X2

PA/New (PEM)
Theft 2

PA/New (SMJ)

Custodial Assault

PA/New (SMJ)

PA/New (JBM)
Asslt 3

PA New (SMJ)
AW pl/u / Delivery

PA New (SMJ)
AW p/u / Poss w/Int



